AT-41532
General Purpose, Low Current NPN Silicon Bipolar Transistor
Data Sheet
3-Lead SC-70 (SOT-323)
Surface Mount Plastic Package
Pin Configuration
Features
•	 General Purpose NPN Bipolar Transistor Optimized for

can be used to build low noise amplifiers for other fre-
quencies in the VHF through 1.9 GHz frequency range.
Ordering Information
Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
AT-41532-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-41532-BLKG 100 Bulk
AT-41532-TR1 3000 7" Reel
AT-41532-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
AT-41532-TR2 10000 13" Ree
AT-41532-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
Note: Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option is desired.
Package Dimensions
SOT-323 Plastic Package
e